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    Mode:
        For a past period of time
        For all time by years
        For all time by quarters
        For all time by months
    




  
    Образование и право
2015 — <URL:http://elib.fa.ru/mag/OP/OP_7-8.pdf>.
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      Period
    	
      Read
    	
      Print
    	
      Copy
    	
      Open
    	
      Total
    
	
            Year 2018
        	
        55
      	
        0
      	
        432
      	
        0
      	
        487
      
	
            Year 2019
        	
        32
      	
        0
      	
        296
      	
        0
      	
        328
      
	
            Year 2020
        	
        59
      	
        0
      	
        247
      	
        0
      	
        306
      
	
            Year 2021
        	
        133
      	
        0
      	
        193
      	
        0
      	
        326
      
	
            Year 2022
        	
        110
      	
        1
      	
        242
      	
        0
      	
        353
      
	
            Year 2023
        	
        73
      	
        0
      	
        325
      	
        0
      	
        398
      
	
            Year 2024
        	
        24
      	
        0
      	
        113
      	
        0
      	
        137
      
	
            Total
        	
        486
      	
        1
      	
        1,848
      	
        0
      	
        2,335
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